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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Clear stickers

A
e

FUTURE CORP.

Innovate, Connect, Grow)

Product # CLS98409
Material Vinyl

Perfect for windows, bottles, as product labels or just
to give your stickers a unique look.

Imprint Full Color -Free
Sizes 2"X2"
3"X3"
4"X4"
5"X5"
Additional options Digital proof - $20(P)
Different designs will consider as separate orders
Prices Include FREE Standard Production
FREE standard Shipping

FREE Setup
No Mold Fee

Product Price

Cost/Qu 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000
antity



Cost on
P

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-199
200-299
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-2999
3000-4999
5000-9999
10000

$4.32 $3.36

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Shipping Time Chargesi»¢,

Quantity
50-99
100-199
200-299
300-499
500-999
1000-1999
2000-2999
3000-4999
5000-9999
10000

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$2.58 $2.18

7 Days
$10
$20
$35
$49
$65
$80
$95
$110
$125
$145

3 Days
$9
$16.80
$24
$34.02
$46.79
$60
$74
$84.80
$120
$145

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

$1.72 $1.56

5 Days
$20
$35
$49
$65
$80
$95
$110
$125
$145
$160

1 Day
$20
$24
$34.02
$46.79
$60
$74
$84.80
$120
$145
$170

$1.44
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