



## PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

# Clear stickers



Product #	CLS98409
Material	Vinyl  <b><i>Perfect for windows, bottles, as product labels or just to give your stickers a unique look.</i></b>
Imprint	Full Color -Free
Sizes	2"X2" 3"X3" 4"X4" 5"X5"
Additional options	Digital proof - \$20(P) Different designs will consider as separate orders
Prices Include	FREE Standard Production FREE standard Shipping FREE Setup No Mold Fee

## Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000
---------------	----	-----	-----	-----	-----	------	------	------	------	-------

Cost on P	\$5.88	\$4.32	\$3.36	\$2.98	\$2.58	\$2.18	\$1.88	\$1.72	\$1.56	\$1.44
-----------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------

## Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-99	Free	\$10	\$20
100-199	Free	\$20	\$35
200-299	Free	\$35	\$49
300-499	Free	\$49	\$65
500-999	Free	\$65	\$80
1000-1999	Free	\$80	\$95
2000-2999	Free	\$95	\$110
3000-4999	Free	\$110	\$125
5000-9999	Free	\$125	\$145
10000	Free	\$145	\$160

## Shipping Time Charges»¿

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	1 Day
50-99	Free	\$9	\$20
100-199	Free	\$16.80	\$24
200-299	Free	\$24	\$34.02
300-499	Free	\$34.02	\$46.79
500-999	Free	\$46.79	\$60
1000-1999	Free	\$60	\$74
2000-2999	Free	\$74	\$84.80
3000-4999	Free	\$84.80	\$120
5000-9999	Free	\$120	\$145
10000	Free	\$145	\$170

**\*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET**